
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
284 
217 
202 
237 
231 
234 
261 
297 
225 
208 
299 
262 
210 
254 
255 
209 
233 
245 
211 
258 
274 
241 
219 
214 
272 
218 
246 
216 
204 
206 
264 
222 
257 
212 

Name 
Kris Haanen 
Mike Van Vugt 
Oli Pylka 
Thom Reinaerdts 
Wilgot Edqvist 
Miska Kaskinen 
Oskar Kristensen 
Lars Zaenen 
Jerzy Spinkiewicz 
Leyton Fourie 
Christiaan De Kleijn 
Bart De Wit 
Moritz Schmeiss 
Daniel Guinchard 
Jeffrey Fikse 
Max Stemerdink 
Linus Hensen 
Farin Megger 
Valentin Kluss 
Ethan Coetzee 
Kai Rillaerts 
Matiss Malinovskis 
Miro Halikka 
Morris Schuring 
Daan Zopfi 
Patriks Locmelis 
Gianni Andrisani 
Flynt Schuring 
Lucas Schoenmakers 
Jules Castro 
Lukas Scherbinskas 
Sen Roodenburg 
Jef Machiels 
Alexander Abkhazava 

Nat 
NED 
NED 
POL 
NED 
SWE 
FIN 
DEN 
BEL 
POL 
RSA 
NED 
NED 
GER 
GBR 
NED 
NED 
GER 
GER 
GER 
RSA 
BEL 
LAT 
FIN 
NED 
NED 
LAT 
GER 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
GER 
NED 
BEL 
GEO 

Chassis
EXPRIT 
EXPRIT 
FA 
EXPRIT 
TONY 
EXPRIT 
TONY 
EXPRIT 
KART 
EXPRIT 
CRG 
EXPRIT 
EXPRIT 
RS 
CRG 
CRG 
MACH1 
MACH1 
TONY 
EXPRIT 
CRG 
COSMIC 
EXPRIT 
KRALONSO 
BIRELART 
EXPRIT 

KRALONSO 
EXPRIT 
EXPRIT 
OTK 
KOSMIC 
EXPRIT 
KOSMIC 

Raceteam 
BOUVIN POWER 
JJ RACING 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
GKS LEMMENS POWER 
STRAWBERRY RACING 
MARKO KASKINEN 
RS COMPETITION 
GKS LEMMENS POWER 
UNIQ RACING 
KMS EUROPE 
DE KLEIJN CHRISTIAAN 
REDEKER MOTORSPORTS 
JJ RACING 
ANTHONY GUINCHARD 
FIKSE JEFFREY 
E. STEMERDINK
KARTSCHMIE.DE
KARTSCHMIE.DE
KLUSS VALENTIN
KMS EUROPE
AAITE RILLAERTS
AIX RACING TEAM
TONI HALIKKA
GERWIN SCHURING
ZOPFI R.
MRG RACING
RS COMPETITION
GERWIN SCHURING
JJ RACING
GKS LEMMENS POWER
NSL
ROODENBURG SEN
GKS LEMMENS POWER
ARTLINE TEAM GEORGIA

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 

4 

Total Tm 
12:19.283 
12:19.613 
12:19.665 
12:20.932 
12:21.125 
12:22.065 
12:23.153 
12:24.472 
12:25.750 
12:26.326 
12:28.788 
12:30.341 
12:30.429 
12:32.579 
12:32.616 
12:32.686 
12:32.911 
12:33.121 
12:35.860 
12:36.612 
12:38.119 
12:38.243 
12:39.661 
12:39.750 
12:40.093 
12:43.096 
12:44.540 
12:46.042 
13:06.235 
13:12.468 
12:34.886 
12:38.209 

3:52.893 
1.326 

Diff 

0.330 
0.382 
1.649 
1.842 
2.782 
3.870 
5.189 
6.467 
7.043 
9.505 

11.058 
11.146 
13.296 
13.333 
13.403 
13.628 
13.838 
16.577 
17.329 
18.836 
18.960 
20.378 
20.467 
20.810 
23.813 
25.257 
26.759 
46.952 
53.185 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

9 Laps 
13 Laps 

Best Tm 
56.260 
56.049 
56.021 
56.210 
56.170 
56.366 
56.180 
56.462 
56.061 
55.991 
56.703 
56.399 
56.101 
56.478 
56.124 
56.324 
56.597 
56.502 
56.527 
56.640 
56.480 
56.713 
57.152 
56.849 
56.994 
57.035 
56.527 
57.043 
56.264 
56.546 
56.467 
57.002 
57.439 

In Lap 
9 
9 

11 
11 

9 
10 
11 
13 
10 

9 
10 

9 
11 
11 
11 
11 
12 

7 
12 

5 
11 
10 

8 
8 

13 
7 

12 
8 

11 
9 

11 
7 
4 
0 

km/h 
87,025 
87,352 
87,396 
87,102 
87,164 
86,861 
87,148 
86,713 
87,333 
87,443 
86,345 
86,810 
87,271 
86,689 
87,235 
86,926 
86,506 
86,652 
86,613 
86,441 
86,686 
86,329 
85,666 
86,123 
85,904 
85,842 
86,613 
85,830 
87,018 
86,584 
86,706 
85,892 
85,238 

- 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Started: 34 Classified: 34   Not classified:   0 
# 255,246  +5 sec. time penalty (causing a collision) 
# 274, 241,209 + 5 sec runoff 
# 274,208 +5 sec. time penalty (pushing) 
# 210,262,246,218,216,204,206 +5 sec. time penalty (front fairing) 

Margin of Victory 
0.330 

Ø km/h 
86,094 

Best Lap Tm 
55.991 

km/h 
87,443 

Best Lap by 
208 - Leyton Fourie 

Printed: 21.04.2019 11:42:29 

Official Timing camp-company.de/mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 
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Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rotax Max Euro Trophy Open Genk 
Juniors 

Final 1 

Race (11:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:12:58 

Genk 1,360 Km 

21.04.2019 11:10 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Nikolas Spaderna:              Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
New I



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
217 
237 
284 
202 
231 
234 
254 
208 
297 
255 
262 
211 
257 
210 
274 
233 
218 
245 
225 
272 
212 
216 
241 
258 
222 
204 
299 
261 
219 
246 
214 
264 
209 
206 

Name 
Mike Van Vugt 
Thom Reinaerdts 
Kris Haanen 
Oli Pylka 
Wilgot Edqvist 
Miska Kaskinen 
Daniel Guinchard 
Leyton Fourie 
Lars Zaenen 
Jeffrey Fikse 
Bart De Wit 
Valentin Kluss 
Jef Machiels 
Moritz Schmeiss 
Kai Rillaerts 
Linus Hensen 
Patriks Locmelis 
Farin Megger 
Jerzy Spinkiewicz 
Daan Zopfi 
Alexander Abkhazava 
Flynt Schuring 
Matiss Malinovskis 
Ethan Coetzee 
Sen Roodenburg 
Lucas Schoenmakers 
Christiaan De Kleijn 
Oskar Kristensen 
Miro Halikka 
Gianni Andrisani 
Morris Schuring 
Lukas Scherbinskas 
Max Stemerdink 
Jules Castro 

Nat 
NED 
NED 
NED 
POL 
SWE 
FIN 
GBR 
RSA 
BEL 
NED 
NED 
GER 
BEL 
GER 
BEL 
GER 
LAT 
GER 
POL 
NED 
GEO 
NED 
LAT 
RSA 
NED 
NED 
NED 
DEN 
FIN 
GER 
NED 
GER 
NED 
BEL 

Chassis 
EXPRIT 
EXPRIT 
EXPRIT 
FA 
TONY 
EXPRIT 
RS 
EXPRIT 
EXPRIT 
CRG 
EXPRIT 
TONY 
EXPRIT 
EXPRIT 
CRG 
MACH1 
EXPRIT 
MACH1 
KART 
BIRELART 
KOSMIC 
KRALONSO 
COSMIC 
EXPRIT 
KOSMIC 
EXPRIT 
CRG 
TONY 
EXPRIT 

KRALONSO 
OTK 
CRG 
EXPRIT 

Raceteam 
JJ RACING 
GKS LEMMENS POWER 
BOUVIN POWER 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
STRAWBERRY RACING 
MARKO KASKINEN 
ANTHONY GUINCHARD 
KMS EUROPE 
GKS LEMMENS POWER 
FIKSE JEFFREY 
REDEKER MOTORSPORTS 
KLUSS VALENTIN 
GKS LEMMENS POWER 
JJ RACING 
AAITE RILLAERTS 
KARTSCHMIE.DE 
MRG RACING 
KARTSCHMIE.DE 
UNIQ RACING 
ZOPFI R. 
ARTLINE TEAM GEORGIA 
GERWIN SCHURING 
AIX RACING TEAM 
KMS EUROPE 
ROODENBURG SEN 
JJ RACING 
DE KLEIJN CHRISTIAAN 
RS COMPETITION 
TONI HALIKKA 
RS COMPETITION 
GERWIN SCHURING 
NSL 
E. STEMERDINK 
GKS LEMMENS POWER 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
11 

6 
1 

Total Tm 
12:16.294 
12:17.155 
12:17.501 
12:18.584 
12:18.639 
12:19.234 
12:19.556 
12:23.586 
12:24.317 
12:24.797 
12:25.242 
12:26.032 
12:27.148 
12:29.227 
12:29.930 
12:30.460 
12:30.627 
12:31.081 
12:31.621 
12:36.915 
12:37.087 
12:37.579 
12:37.692 
12:38.092 
12:39.311 
12:41.173 
12:43.083 
12:48.010 
12:56.743 
10:44.199 

6:02.035 
1:04.645 

1.154 
2.050 

Diff 

0.861 
1.207 
2.290 
2.345 
2.940 
3.262 
7.292 
8.023 
8.503 
8.948 
9.738 

10.854 
12.933 
13.636 
14.166 
14.333 
14.787 
15.327 
20.621 
20.793 
21.285 
21.398 
21.798 
23.017 
24.879 
26.789 
31.716 
40.449 
2 Laps 
7 Laps 

12 Laps 
13 Laps 
13 Laps 

Best Tm 
55.891 
55.986 
55.938 
56.080 
55.958 
56.124 
56.101 
56.256 
56.305 
56.118 
56.487 
56.536 
56.072 
56.092 
56.271 
56.650 
56.651 
56.413 
56.139 
56.818 
56.512 
56.469 
56.536 
56.377 
56.449 
56.045 
56.651 
56.103 
56.981 
56.212 
56.861 

1:02.530 

In Lap 
12 
11 
12 
12 
12 
11 
10 
10 
11 
12 
10 
10 
12 
10 
12 
12 
12 
10 
10 
11 

9 
11 

9 
9 

10 
10 
11 
10 

9 
9 
6 
1 
0 
0 

km/h 
87,599 
87,450 
87,525 
87,304 
87,494 
87,235 
87,271 
87,031 
86,955 
87,245 
86,675 
86,600 
87,316 
87,285 
87,008 
86,425 
86,424 
86,789 
87,212 
86,170 
86,636 
86,702 
86,600 
86,844 
86,733 
87,358 
86,424 
87,268 
85,923 
87,099 
86,105 
78,298 

- 
- 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Started: 34 Classified: 34    Not classified:  0 
# 241,204 +5 sec. time penalty (causing a collision) 
# 246 +5 sec. time penalty (pushing) 
# 210,204,222,258,219 +5 sec. time penalty (front fairing) 

Margin of Victory 
0.861 

Ø km/h 
86,444 

Best Lap Tm 
55.891 

km/h 
87,599 

Best Lap by 
217 - Mike Van Vugt 

Printed: 21.04.2019 14:20:15 

Official Timing camp-company.de/mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rotax Max Euro Trophy Open Genk 
Juniors 

Final 2 

Race (11:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:52:48 

Genk 1,360 Km 

21.04.2019 13:50 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                          Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Nikolas Spaderna:                               Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

Not classified 
EXC 

No. 
308 
301 
307 
341 
305 
303 
314 
395 
309 
345 
302 
327 
315 
350 
358 
332 
372 
376 
360 
399 
306 
311 
316 
317 
318 
381 
340 
364 
351 
328 
373 
319 
393 

333 

Name 
Ilian Bruynseels 
Mathilda Olsson 
Bradley Barrett 
Conrad Hugo Juu Christ
Turner Charlie 
Cesar Gazeau 
Guilherme De Oliveira 
Kai Hunter 
Mario Novak 
Teddy Clinton 
Jordan Brown-Nutley 
Andreas Hebert 
Jason Lockwood 
Lauri Leppae 
Patrick Rundquist 
Robin Knutsson 
Zsombor Kovacs 
Elia Galvanin 
Filip Vava 
Mads Riis 
Rasmus Fridell 
Viktor Poulsen 
Nicolas Schoell 
Laszlo Soever 
Lukas Horstmann 
Max Karhunen 
Mikkel Tygelsen 
Ehad Turker 
Itsuki Sato 
Dylan Lahaye 
Emely De Heus 
Luna Bloem 
Rick Bouthoorn 

Rhys Hunter 

Nat 
BEL 
SWE 
GBR 
FRA 
GBR 
FRA 
POR 
GBR 
AUT 
GBR 
GBR 
FRA 
GBR 
FIN 
SWE 
SWE 
HUN 
ITA 
ESP 
DEN 
SWE 
DEN 
AUT 
HUN 
GER 
FIN 
DEN 
TUR 
JPN 
BEL 
NED 
NED 
NED 

GBR 

Chassis 
TONY 
TONYKART 
FA 
TONY 
FA 
FA 
KOSMIC 
ALONSO 

ALONSO 
TONYKART 
REDSPEED 
OTK 
TONYKART 
KOSMIC 
OTK 
TONY 
EXPRIT 
KOSMIC 
TONYKART 
TONY 
TONY 
TONY 
TONY 
MARANELLO 
TONYKART 
EXPRIT 

TONY 
EXPRIT 
EXPERIT 
EXPRIT 
EXPRIT 

ALONSO 

Raceteam 
BOUVIN POWER 
STRAWBERRY RACING 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
RS COMPETITION 
CHARLIE TURNER 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
KR SPORT 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
KMS EUROPE KFT 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
STRAWBERRY RACING 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
KR SPORT 
PETRI LEPPAE 
KR-SPORT 
KR-SPORT 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
CLAUDIO GALVANIN 
KR SPORT 
MORTEN RIIS 
FRIDELL RASMUS 
RS COMPETITION 
KRT KIRSCHENHOFER RACING T
KRT KIRSCHENHOFER RACING T
NEES RACING 
TEAM FINLAND 
KMS EUROPE 
KR SPORT 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
GKS LEMMENS POWER 
JJ RACING 
JJ RACING 
JJ RACING 

DAN HOLLAND RACING 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
11 
10 
10 

8 
7 

17 

Total Tm 
15:34.876 
15:36.477 
15:39.704 
15:39.994 
15:40.164 
15:42.433 
15:42.571 
15:42.789 
15:44.335 
15:44.642 
15:44.773 
15:46.510 
15:46.749 
15:47.437 
15:48.786 
15:49.110 
15:49.586 
15:49.746 
15:50.938 
15:51.609 
15:52.245 
15:52.939 
15:53.540 
15:53.612 
15:53.954 
15:55.438 
15:59.998 
16:00.304 
10:25.399 

9:12.870 
9:24.620 
7:34.428 
6:38.905 

15:38.648 

Diff 

1.601 
4.828 
5.118 
5.288 
7.557 
7.695 
7.913 
9.459 
9.766 
9.897 

11.634 
11.873 
12.561 
13.910 
14.234 
14.710 
14.870 
16.062 
16.733 
17.369 
18.063 
18.664 
18.736 
19.078 
20.562 
25.122 
25.428 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 

EXC 

Best Tm 
54.689 
54.486 
54.767 
54.680 
54.772 
54.599 
54.497 
54.641 
54.795 
54.735 
54.595 
54.853 
54.951 
54.972 
54.990 
55.015 
54.625 
55.013 
54.684 
55.065 
54.811 
55.110 
55.056 
54.807 
55.069 
54.915 
55.087 
54.881 
54.769 
54.581 
54.906 
54.989 
55.400 

54.706 

In Lap 
16 
16 

5 
15 

5 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

4 
13 
15 
14 
14 
15 

6 
5 
4 
5 

15 
7 

15 
5 
7 

15 
14 

7 
5 
5 
7 
7 
6 

14 

km/h 
89,524 
89,858 
89,397 
89,539 
89,389 
89,672 
89,840 
89,603 
89,351 
89,449 
89,679 
89,257 
89,098 
89,064 
89,034 
88,994 
89,629 
88,997 
89,533 
88,913 
89,325 
88,841 
88,928 
89,332 
88,907 
89,156 
88,878 
89,211 
89,394 
89,702 
89,171 
89,036 
88,375 

89,497 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Started: 34  Classified:  33   Not classified:   1 
# 317 + 5 sec runoff, # 340 + 5 sec causing if the track 
# 319,306 +5 sec. time penalty (pushing) 
# 316, +5 sec. time penalty (causing a collision) 
# 302,306,372,364,360  +5 sec. time penalty (front fairing) 
# 333  disqualification (technical matters) 

Margin of Victory 
1.601 

Ø km/h 
89,030 

Best Lap Tm 
54.486 

km/h 
89,858 

Best Lap by 
301 - Mathilda Olsson 

Printed: 21.04.2019 13:46:17 

Official Timing camp-company.de/mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rotax Max Euro Trophy Open Genk 
Seniors 

Final 1 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:34:18 

Genk 1,360 Km 

21.04.2019 11:30 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                          Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Nikolas Spaderna:                               Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h

Motorsport Events
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VI



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Not classified 
EXC 
EXC 
EXC 
EXC 

No. 
308 
301 
307 
303 
395 
309 
345 
328 
360 
314 
305 
302 
372 
399 
351 
340 
333 
327 
332 
350 
318 
315 
311 
358 
317 
381 
319 
373 
364 
341 

393 
376 
316 
306 

Name 
Ilian Bruynseels 
Mathilda Olsson 
Bradley Barrett 
Cesar Gazeau 
Kai Hunter 
Mario Novak 
Teddy Clinton 
Dylan Lahaye 
Filip Vava 
Guilherme De Oliveira 
Turner Charlie 
Jordan Brown-Nutley 
Zsombor Kovacs 
Mads Riis 
Itsuki Sato 
Mikkel Tygelsen 
Rhys Hunter 
Andreas Hebert 
Robin Knutsson 
Lauri Leppae 
Lukas Horstmann 
Jason Lockwood 
Viktor Poulsen 
Patrick Rundquist 
Laszlo Soever 
Max Karhunen 
Luna Bloem 
Emely De Heus 
Ehad Turker 
Conrad Hugo Juu Christ

Rick Bouthoorn 
Elia Galvanin 
Nicolas Schoell 
Rasmus Fridell 

Nat 
BEL 
SWE 
GBR 
FRA 
GBR 
AUT 
GBR 
BEL 
ESP 
POR 
GBR 
GBR 
HUN 
DEN 
JPN 
DEN 
GBR 
FRA 
SWE 
FIN 
GER 
GBR 
DEN 
SWE 
HUN 
FIN 
NED 
NED 
TUR 
FRA 

NED 
ITA 
AUT 
SWE 

Chassis 
TONY 
TONYKART 
FA 
FA 
ALONSO 

ALONSO 
EXPRIT 
KOSMIC 
KOSMIC 
FA 
TONYKART 
TONY 
TONYKART 
TONY 
EXPRIT 
ALONSO 
REDSPEED 
OTK 
TONYKART 
MARANELLO 
OTK 
TONY 
KOSMIC 
TONY 
TONYKART 
EXPRIT 
EXPERIT 

TONY 

EXPRIT 
EXPRIT 
TONY 
TONY 

Raceteam 
BOUVIN POWER 
STRAWBERRY RACING 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
KMS EUROPE KFT 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
GKS LEMMENS POWER 
KR SPORT 
KR SPORT 
CHARLIE TURNER 
STRAWBERRY RACING 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
MORTEN RIIS 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
KMS EUROPE 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
KR-SPORT 
PETRI LEPPAE 
NEES RACING 
KR SPORT 
RS COMPETITION 
KR-SPORT 
KRT KIRSCHENHOFER RACING T
TEAM FINLAND 
JJ RACING 
JJ RACING 
KR SPORT 
RS COMPETITION 

JJ RACING 
CLAUDIO GALVANIN 
KRT KIRSCHENHOFER RACING T
FRIDELL RASMUS 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

5 

17 
17 
10 

5 

Total Tm 
15:39.875 
15:40.094 
15:45.961 
15:46.608 
15:47.099 
15:47.292 
15:48.322 
15:48.997 
15:50.090 
15:51.176 
15:51.338 
15:51.445 
15:51.774 
15:56.774 
15:56.964 
15:57.111 
15:57.768 
15:59.509 
15:59.862 
16:00.093 
16:00.146 
16:01.930 
16:02.269 
16:04.445 
16:05.198 
16:06.984 
16:07.474 
16:08.091 
16:12.319 

4:49.516 

15:55.521 
15:58.854 

9:28.084 
4:49.323 

Diff 

0.219 
6.086 
6.733 
7.224 
7.417 
8.447 
9.122 

10.215 
11.301 
11.463 
11.570 
11.899 
16.899 
17.089 
17.236 
17.893 
19.634 
19.987 
20.218 
20.271 
22.055 
22.394 
24.570 
25.323 
27.109 
27.599 
28.216 
32.444 

12 Laps 

EXC 
EXC 
EXC 
EXC 

Best Tm 
54.744 
54.726 
55.042 
54.810 
54.892 
55.017 
54.838 
54.641 
54.973 
55.019 
55.220 
55.006 
54.965 
55.208 
55.028 
55.122 
54.890 
55.074 
55.015 
55.054 
55.083 
55.302 
55.089 
54.868 
55.309 
55.204 
55.216 
55.153 
55.029 
56.543 

55.134 
55.133 
55.443 
56.527 

In Lap 
13 
14 
13 
14 
13 
12 
14 
17 
10 
10 
14 
10 
14 
14 
16 
12 
13 
13 
14 
13 
15 
13 
12 
15 
15 
13 
12 
12 
14 

5 

11 
11 

7 
5 

km/h 
89,434 
89,464 
88,950 
89,327 
89,193 
88,991 
89,281 
89,603 
89,062 
88,987 
88,664 
89,008 
89,075 
88,683 
88,973 
88,821 
89,197 
88,899 
88,994 
88,931 
88,884 
88,532 
88,874 
89,232 
88,521 
88,689 
88,670 
88,771 
88,971 
86,589 

88,802 
88,803 
88,307 
86,613 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Started: 34 Classified:  30  Not classified: 4 
# 373,358 +5 sec. time penalty (pushing) 
# 319,314,302,333,376,358,332,318,373,317,381 +5 sec. time penalty (front fairing) 
# 306,316,393,376 disqualification  

Margin of Victory 
0.219 

Ø km/h 
88,556 

Best Lap Tm 
54.641 

km/h 
89,603 

Best Lap by 
328 - Dylan Lahaye 

Printed: 21.04.2019 16:02:17 

Official Timing camp-company.de/mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rotax Max Euro Trophy Open Genk 
Seniors 

Final 2 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:22:42 

Genk 1,360 Km 

21.04.2019 14:20 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                          Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Nikolas Spaderna:                               Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
New II



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
431 
430 
435 
416 
406 
401 
422 
413 
455 
402 
447 
488 
409 
484 
412 
449 
451 
428 
427 
457 
411 
407 
410 
417 
415 
499 
414 
429 
495 
403 

Name 
Niklas Graenz 
Daniel Machacek 
Xen De Ruwe 
Ville Viiliaeinen 
Max Fleischmann 
Jakub Bezel 
Xander Przybylak 
Marcel Steinert 
David Rehme 
Petr Bezel 
Sebastien Degrande 
Finn Albig 
Emil Antonsen 
Manuel Tenschert 
Mathias Dall 
Luca Munaretto 
Juuso Panttila 
Johan Andersson 
Jan Schwitter 
Valters Zviedris 
Tomass Birstins 
Barrie Pullinger 
Marc Bartels 
Markus Haimbuchner 
Lucas Joly 
Ronny Goettler 
Sivert Moyland 
Daniel Oberroiter 
Antoine Goncalves 
Piotr Wisnicki 

Nat 
GER 
AUT 
SLO 
FIN 
GER 
CZE 
BEL 
GER 
SWE 
CZE 
BEL 
GER 
NOR 
AUT 
DEN 
ITA 
FIN 
SLO 
SUI 
LAT 
LAT 
GBR 
GER 
GER 
FRA 
GER 
NOR 
AUT 
FRA 
POL 

Chassis 
KR 
TONY 

TONY 
OTK 
SODIKART 
TONY 
TONI 
FA 
SODIKART 
TONY 
TONY 
EXPRIT 
KOSMIC 
DINO 
BIRELART 
TONY 
INTREPID 
OTK 
BIREL 
TONY 
ALONSO 
KR 
SODIKART 
SODI 
MACH1 
TONY 
SODIKART 
SODIKART 
TONYKART 

Raceteam 
42 COMPETITION 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
SSC - SPORTSTIL 
PENTTI VIILIAEINEN 
FM RACING 
KSCA SODI AUSTRIA TEAM 
BOUVIN POWER 
KARTSPORT KLIMM 
Dan Holland Racing 
KSCA SODI AUSTRIA TEAM 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
RS-COMPETITION 
EMIL ANTONSEN MOTORSPORT
KSB RACING 
KIM DALL 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
Intrepid Racing 
FM RACING 
BIREL ART BALTICS 
BIRSTINS TOMASS 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
42 COMPETITION 
KSCA SODI AUSTRIA TEAM 
LUCAS JOLY 
MACH1 MOTORSPORT 
MOYLAND SIVERT 
KSCA SODI AUSTRIA TEAM 
GONCALVES ANTOINE 
WYRZYKOWSKI MOTORSPORT 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

4 
2 

Total Tm 
15:25.695 
15:25.989 
15:27.067 
15:27.193 
15:29.166 
15:29.573 
15:29.701 
15:30.864 
15:31.152 
15:32.301 
15:33.116 
15:33.314 
15:33.445 
15:34.504 
15:34.567 
15:35.083 
15:36.289 
15:37.306 
15:40.132 
15:40.230 
15:40.627 
15:41.309 
15:41.397 
15:41.562 
15:44.729 
15:47.157 
15:50.429 
15:53.322 

3:49.399 
1:54.191 

Diff 

0.294 
1.372 
1.498 
3.471 
3.878 
4.006 
5.169 
5.457 
6.606 
7.421 
7.619 
7.750 
8.809 
8.872 
9.388 

10.594 
11.611 
14.437 
14.535 
14.932 
15.614 
15.702 
15.867 
19.034 
21.462 
24.734 
27.627 

13 Laps 
15 Laps 

Best Tm 
54.204 
54.193 
54.232 
54.190 
54.256 
54.279 
54.231 
54.356 
54.258 
54.296 
54.486 
54.383 
54.455 
54.379 
54.279 
54.476 
54.540 
54.503 
54.332 
54.643 
54.478 
54.558 
54.504 
54.513 
54.779 
54.387 
54.337 
54.845 
55.608 
55.106 

In Lap 
11 

7 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
14 

5 
11 
10 

8 
13 

9 
9 

11 
8 

15 
10 

8 
15 
15 

6 
10 
11 
13 
10 
13 

4 
2 

km/h 
90,325 
90,344 
90,279 
90,349 
90,239 
90,201 
90,280 
90,073 
90,236 
90,172 
89,858 
90,028 
89,909 
90,035 
90,201 
89,874 
89,769 
89,830 
90,113 
89,600 
89,871 
89,739 
89,828 
89,813 
89,377 
90,022 
90,104 
89,270 
88,045 
88,847 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Started: 30 Classified:  30  Not classified: 0 
# 414, 499 +5 sec. time penalty (causing a collision) 
# 414 +5 sec. time penalty (front fairing) 

Margin of Victory 
0.294 

Ø km/h 
89,913 

Best Lap Tm 
54.190 

km/h 
90,349 

Best Lap by 
416 - Ville Viiliaeinen 

Printed: 21.04.2019 12:27:33 

Official Timing camp-company.de/mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rotax Max Euro Trophy Open Genk 
DD2 

Final 1 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:02:36 

Genk 1,360 Km 

21.04.2019 11:55 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                          Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Nikolas Spaderna:                               Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
561 
566 
526 
588 
509 
510 
555 
508 
521 
577 
572 

Name 
Slawomir Muranski 
Roberto Pesevski 
Michael Becker 
Euripides Hatzistefanis 
Sebastian Rumpelhardt 
Carl Cleirbaut 
Christophe Adams 
Konrad Bayer 
Bruno Dos Santos 
Maxim Shaposhnikov 
Tanju Yildiz 

Nat 
POL 
AUT 
GER 
ESP 
GER 
BEL 
BEL 
GER 
FRA 
RUS 
GER 

Chassis 
TONY 
SODIKART 
TONY 
TONY 
TONY 
TONY 
SODIKART 
TONY 
SODI 
BIRELART 
KOSMIC 

Raceteam 
46 TEAM 
KSCA SODI AUSTRIA TEAM 
RS COMPETITION 
HATZISTEFANIS EURIPIDES 
RS COMPETITION 
BOUVIN POWER 
TEAM LA PUTREL 
RS COMPETITION 
DOS SANTOS 
BIRELART BALTICS 
FM RACING 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

Total Tm 
15:33.538 
15:33.713 
15:34.208 
15:35.508 
15:36.334 
15:36.588 
15:37.482 
15:40.962 
15:44.722 
15:58.798 
15:58.900 

Diff 

0.175 
0.670 
1.970 
2.796 
3.050 
3.944 
7.424 

11.184 
25.260 
25.362 

Best Tm 
54.634 
54.701 
54.739 
54.639 
54.726 
54.733 
54.821 
54.874 
55.128 
55.865 
55.791 

In Lap 
5 

13 
12 

6 
8 
6 

12 
6 

13 
3 

11 

km/h 
89,615 
89,505 
89,443 
89,606 
89,464 
89,452 
89,309 
89,223 
88,811 
87,640 
87,756 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Started: 11 Classified: 11  Not classified:  0 

Margin of Victory 
0.175 

Ø km/h 
89,158 

Best Lap Tm 
54.634 

km/h 
89,615 

Best Lap by 
561 - Slawomir Muranski 

Printed: 21.04.2019 12:42:29 

Official Timing camp-company.de/mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rotax Max Euro Trophy Open Genk 
DD2 Masters 

Final 1 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:24:12 

Genk 1,360 Km 

21.04.2019 12:20 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                          Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Nikolas Spaderna:                               Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
431 
430 
416 
435 
406 
401 
422 
413 
402 
455 
488 
427 
409 
403 
484 
447 
449 
428 
411 
499 
407 
457 
410 
414 
429 
495 
415 
417 
451 
412 

Name 
Niklas Graenz 
Daniel Machacek 
Ville Viiliaeinen 
Xen De Ruwe 
Max Fleischmann 
Jakub Bezel 
Xander Przybylak 
Marcel Steinert 
Petr Bezel 
David Rehme 
Finn Albig 
Jan Schwitter 
Emil Antonsen 
Piotr Wisnicki 
Manuel Tenschert 
Sebastien Degrande 
Luca Munaretto 
Johan Andersson 
Tomass Birstins 
Ronny Goettler 
Barrie Pullinger 
Valters Zviedris 
Marc Bartels 
Sivert Moyland 
Daniel Oberroiter 
Antoine Goncalves 
Lucas Joly 
Markus Haimbuchner 
Juuso Panttila 
Mathias Dall 

Nat 
GER 
AUT 
FIN 
SLO 
GER 
CZE 
BEL 
GER 
CZE 
SWE 
GER 
SUI 
NOR 
POL 
AUT 
BEL 
ITA 
SLO 
LAT 
GER 
GBR 
LAT 
GER 
NOR 
AUT 
FRA 
FRA 
GER 
FIN 
DEN 

Chassis 
KR 
TONY 
TONY 

OTK 
SODIKART 
TONY 
TONI 
SODIKART 
FA 
TONY 
OTK 
EXPRIT 
TONYKART 
KOSMIC 
TONY 
BIRELART 
INTREPID 
TONY 
MACH1 
ALONSO 
BIREL 
KR 
TONY 
SODIKART 
SODIKART 
SODI 
SODIKART 
TONY 
DINO 

Raceteam 
42 COMPETITION 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
PENTTI VIILIAEINEN 
SSC - SPORTSTIL 
FM RACING 
KSCA SODI AUSTRIA TEAM 
BOUVIN POWER 
KARTSPORT KLIMM 
KSCA SODI AUSTRIA TEAM 
Dan Holland Racing 
RS-COMPETITION 
FM RACING 
EMIL ANTONSEN MOTORSPORT
WYRZYKOWSKI MOTORSPORT 
KSB RACING 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
Intrepid Racing 
BIRSTINS TOMASS 
MACH1 MOTORSPORT 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
BIREL ART BALTICS 
42 COMPETITION 
MOYLAND SIVERT 
KSCA SODI AUSTRIA TEAM 
GONCALVES ANTOINE 
LUCAS JOLY 
KSCA SODI AUSTRIA TEAM 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
KIM DALL 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
11 

8 
6 

Total Tm 
15:28.763 
15:29.171 
15:29.509 
15:30.893 
15:31.777 
15:31.846 
15:33.312 
15:33.967 
15:34.833 
15:34.996 
15:35.300 
15:36.286 
15:39.185 
15:39.330 
15:39.639 
15:39.944 
15:40.990 
15:41.074 
15:41.452 
15:41.508 
15:41.927 
15:42.295 
15:42.535 
15:43.236 
15:45.556 
15:47.361 
15:51.258 
10:16.760 

7:45.256 
5:37.094 

Diff 

0.408 
0.746 
2.130 
3.014 
3.083 
4.549 
5.204 
6.070 
6.233 
6.537 
7.523 

10.422 
10.567 
10.876 
11.181 
12.227 
12.311 
12.689 
12.745 
13.164 
13.532 
13.772 
14.473 
16.793 
18.598 
22.495 
6 Laps 
9 Laps 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 
54.191 
54.171 
54.129 
54.232 
54.339 
54.302 
54.387 
54.363 
54.402 
54.410 
54.367 
54.467 
54.552 
54.301 
54.576 
54.659 
54.632 
54.624 
54.493 
54.317 
54.700 
54.731 
54.558 
54.393 
54.687 
54.850 
54.815 
55.089 
55.026 
54.865 

In Lap 
15 
13 
16 
16 
12 
16 
14 
16 
16 
17 
16 
14 
14 

8 
12 
16 
11 
11 

8 
16 
17 
17 
14 
17 
13 

9 
16 

9 
3 
5 

km/h 
90,347 
90,380 
90,451 
90,279 
90,101 
90,162 
90,022 
90,061 
89,997 
89,983 
90,055 
89,889 
89,749 
90,164 
89,710 
89,574 
89,618 
89,631 
89,846 
90,138 
89,506 
89,456 
89,739 
90,012 
89,528 
89,262 
89,319 
88,874 
88,976 
89,237 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Started: 30 Classified:  30 Not classified:  0 
# 451 +5 sec. time penalty (causing a collision) 
#415 +5 sec. time penalty (front fairing) 

Margin of Victory 
0.408 

Ø km/h 
89,616 

Best Lap Tm 
54.129 

km/h 
90,451 

Best Lap by 
416 - Ville Viiliaeinen 

Printed: 21.04.2019 15:41:27 

Official Timing camp-company.de/mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rotax Max Euro Trophy Open Genk 
DD2 

Final 2 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:52:54 

Genk 1,360 Km 

21.04.2019 14:50 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                          Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Nikolas Spaderna:                               Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
New I



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
566 
509 
555 
526 
561 
521 
572 
577 
510 
588 
508 

Name 
Roberto Pesevski 
Sebastian Rumpelhardt 
Christophe Adams 
Michael Becker 
Slawomir Muranski 
Bruno Dos Santos 
Tanju Yildiz 
Maxim Shaposhnikov 
Carl Cleirbaut 
Euripides Hatzistefanis 
Konrad Bayer 

Nat 
AUT 
GER 
BEL 
GER 
POL 
FRA 
GER 
RUS 
BEL 
ESP 
GER 

Chassis 
SODIKART 
TONY 
SODIKART 
TONY 
TONY 
SODI 
KOSMIC 
BIRELART 
TONY 
TONY 
TONY 

Raceteam 
KSCA SODI AUSTRIA TEAM 
RS COMPETITION 
TEAM LA PUTREL 
RS COMPETITION 
46 TEAM 
DOS SANTOS 
FM RACING 
BIRELART BALTICS 
BOUVIN POWER 
HATZISTEFANIS EURIPIDES 
RS COMPETITION 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

7 
3 

Total Tm 
15:37.197 
15:38.068 
15:39.343 
15:39.679 
15:40.271 
15:42.094 
15:56.936 
16:05.908 

6:33.857 
2:56.495 

6.063 

Diff 

0.871 
2.146 
2.482 
3.074 
4.897 

19.739 
28.711 

10 Laps 
14 Laps 
17 Laps 

Best Tm 
54.648 
54.661 
54.673 
54.720 
54.773 
54.893 
55.300 
56.288 
55.593 
55.690 

In Lap 
16 
15 
15 
15 
14 
16 
13 
13 

4 
3 
0 

km/h 
89,592 
89,570 
89,551 
89,474 
89,387 
89,192 
88,535 
86,981 
88,069 
87,915 

- 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Started: 11 Classified:  11   Not classified:  0 
# 508 +5 sec. time penalty (causing a collision) 

Margin of Victory 
0.871 

Ø km/h 
88,810 

Best Lap Tm 
54.648 

km/h 
89,592 

Best Lap by 
566 - Roberto Pesevski 

Printed: 21.04.2019 15:43:06 

Official Timing camp-company.de/mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Rotax Max Euro Trophy Open Genk 
DD2 Masters 

Final 2 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:22:39 

Genk 1,360 Km 

21.04.2019 15:20 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                          Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Nikolas Spaderna:                               Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h




